GLOBE LIFE CORP.

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

ISIN:  US37959E1029

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price
105.05 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.16% (-0.17)

US37959E1029
GL

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

8,626 EUR
S&P 500

104.48 USD (5,000)
105.53 USD (3,700)
105.55 USD

105.72 USD

104.23 USD

105.22 USD
104.995426 USD
965,933
101,408,222.29
16,309

WKN: 37959E102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37959E1029&ID_NOTATION=287299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37959E1029&ID_NOTATION=287299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0d457b97ddf3052e32f5aa92af70a73c8fe9a6a2e00c10556b3d6eb0b4792e0&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32e86ff7e637a8079&time=1725423280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7a83864d9e1e2d3b50aec2e01d981a4a648013803fd367f44a7a9de8ec9fdb3&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acdff3ed1bcbc1bd7&time=1725423280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f468d53c9893cd2460d564cdf4513856c4d59d77c913c0b8f639055f18f0752&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=400527748db1486de&time=1725423280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27bf8ad37249d39bf4449a5d976a893da758fdfb6f95c257227a6d16fbae7fe0&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6adcd1332c9cabf10&time=1725423280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a3363bb122a3963b0b2bee890f35ef2f7265c2321015c2c1264fc36b06d4c8e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3adf0a5442780f5e&time=1725423280&tool=RSC

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price

105.05 USD

Difference O -016%(-0.17)
General attributes
ISIN US37959E1029
Symbol GL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,526 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.48 USD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 105.53 USD (3,700)
Open 105.55 USD
High 105.72 USD
Low 104.23 USD
Close (prev. day) 105.22 USD
VWAP 104.995426 USD
Volume (pcs) 965,933
Trading volume 101,408,222.29
Number of trades 16,309
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.24% -6.46% +9.45%
Perf (abs.) -21.88 -7.26 +9.07
Beta -0.16 0.12 0.60
Volatility 118.24 84.28 52.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
02

2024/08/
30

2024/09/
02

2024/09/

Time

22:26

08:08

22:00

08:05

21:52

Price

95.00 EUR

94.00 EUR

105.05 USD

94.00 EUR

94.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

101.41

0.00

0.00

103.57 USD (908,918
94.72 USD (896,332
84.77 USD (2,477,195
104.82 USD (1,382,700
132.00 USD (2024/02/22
38.95 USD (2024/04/11
132.00 USD (2024/02/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
38.95 USD (2024/04/11)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=287299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31415200

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
02

08:10 93.50 EUR 0.00

08:08 94.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17850

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

& Globe Life

Contact Details
GLOBE LIFE INC.

3700 South Stonebridge Drive - 75070-8080

McKinney

Telefon: +1-972-569-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Rodriguez

Alice Cho

Cheryl Alston

James Brannen

Linda Addison

Marilyn
Alexander

Mark Blinn

Mary Thigpen

Steven Johnson

Frank M.
Svoboda

J. Matthew
Darden

Jennifer A.
Haworth

Michael C.
Majors

R. Brian Mitchell

Robert E.
Hensley

Thomas P.
Kalmbach

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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